
 

Section 504 Coordinators 

School School 504 Coordinator Contact Information 
High Schools 

Booker T. Washington Ms. Stephanie Hazell 
shazell@nps.k12.va.us  

Granby High Ms. Lisa Hillian 
lhillia2@nps.k12.va.us  

Lake Taylor  Ms. Stacie Armstead 
sarmstead@nps.k12.va.us  

Maury  Ms. Letisha Lawrence 
llawrence2@nps.k12.va.us  

Norview High Mr. Gregg Mottinger 
gmottinger@nps.k12.va.us  

Middle Schools 
Azalea Gardens Ms. Tephanie Cotton 

tcotton@nps.k12.va.us  
James Blair Ms. Monissa Cave 

mbcave@nps.k12.va.us  
Lake Taylor School Mr. Jeffrey Brown 

jbrown3@nps.k12.va.us  
Northside Mr. Robert Bailey 

rbailey@nps.k12.va.us  
Norview Middle Ms. Laura Hulings 

Lhulings@nps.k12.va.us  
Ruffner  Ms. Kathleen Wright 

kwright@nps.k12.va.us  
Academy of International Studies at Rosemont Ms. Tiffany Williams 

twilliams1@nps.k12.va.us  
Elementary Schools 

Academy for Discovery at Lakewood Ms. Shenay Lewis-Smith 
slewsmi@nps.k12.va.us  

Bay View Ms. Jennifer Murphy 
jmurphey@nps.k12.va.us  

Calcott Ms. Romanda Hannigan 
rlhannig@nps.k12.va.us  

Camp Allen Ms. Annmarie Gunter 
agunter@nps.k12.va.us  

Chesterfield Ms. Yukita Boone 
yboone@nps.k12.va.us  

Coleman Place Dr. Lakisha Ireland 
lireland@nps.k12.va.us  

Crossroads Dr. Andrea Jennings 
ajenning@nps.k12.va.us  

Fairlawn Mr. Eric Clark 
eclark@nps.k12.va.us  

Ghent Ms. Jennifer McMullen-Muller 
Jmcmullen-muller@nps.k12.va.us  

Granby Elementary Ms. Nicole Griffin 



ngriffin@nps.k12.va.us  
Ingleside Mr. Michael James 

mjames@nps.k12.va.us 
Jacox Ms. Marcia Brown 

mebrown1@nps.k12.va.us  
Larchmont Ms. Dionne Crisco 

dcrisco@nps.k12.va.us 
Larrymore Ms. Denise Green 

djgreen@nps.k12.va.us  
Lindenwood Ms. Valencia Moore 

vwmoore@nps.k12.va.us 
Little Creek Dr. Rhonda Ambrose 

rambrose@nps.k12.va.us  
Monroe Ms. Lauretta Williams 

lwilliams5@nps.k12.va.us 
Norview Elementary Mr. Michael Jackson 

mjackson@nps.k12.va.us  
Ocean View Ms. Ursula Morris 

umorris@nps.k12.va.us  
Oceanair Ms. Candaise Driver 

cdriver@nps.k12.va.us  
P.B. Young, Sr. Ms. Tonyia Wright 

twright2@nps.k12.va.us  
Richard Bowling Ms. Bythella Hickman 

bhickman@nps.k12.va.us  
Sewells Point Mr. Frank Seemar 

fwseemar@nps.k12.va.us  
Sherwood Forest Ms. Sally Adams 

sadams@nps.k12.va.us 
St. Helena Ms. Angel Robinson 

arobinson@nps.k12.va.us  
South STEM Academy at Campostella Ms. Jerrilynn Dickey 

JeDickey@nps.k12.va.us  
Suburban Park Ms. Kathy Cannon 

krcannon@nps.k12.va.us  
Tanners Creek Ms. Julia Wilshire 

jwilshi@nps.k12.va.us  
Tarrallton Ms. Erin Coffrin 

ecoffrin@nps.k12.va.us 
Ms. Danielle Fahey Rosso 
dfrosso@nps.k12.va.us  

Tidewater Park Dr. Dara Gill-Williams 
dgill@nps.k12.va.us 

W.H. Taylor Dr. Jennifer Banks 
jbanks@nps.k12.va.us 

Willard Ms. Vandelyn Hodges 
vhodges@nps.k12.va.us  

Auxiliary Education Facilities 
Berkley/Campostella ECC Ms. Beverly Ellis 

bellis@nps.k12.va.us 
Easton Preschool Dr. Tami White 



tmwhite@nps.k12.va.us 
Madison Alternative Center Ms. Lavonya Blowe 

ljblowe@nps.k12.va.us  
Norfolk Technical Center Mr. Brandon Bell 

bbell@nps.k12.va.us  
Willoughby Preschool Mr. Laundrell Gates 

ldgates@nps.k12.va.us  
 

 

 


